
North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South North South

OP
EN

11:00am 11:00am

1:00pm 1:00pm

3:00pm 3:00pm

4:00pm 4:00pm

5:00pm 5:00pm

6:00pm 6:00pm

7:00pm 7:00pm

8:00pm 8:00pm

9:00pm 9:00pm

OPEN GYM

OPEN GYM

CLOSED

OPEN GYM

OPEN 
GYM

OPEN GYM

THURSDAY SUNDAY
WEST

WEDNESDAYTUESDAY
WEST EASTWEST

5:00am

7:00am

WEST

OPEN GYM

WEST EAST EAST

6:00am

GYM SCHEDULE
JUNE 30th - JULY 6th

FRIDAYMONDAY SATURDAY

10:00pm

WESTEASTEAST

5:00am

2:00pm

8:00am

10:00am

9:00am

12:00pm

10:00pm

2:00pm

12:00pm

6:00am

7:00am

8:00am

10:00am

9:00am

OPEN GYM

EAST EASTWEST

OPEN GYM

PICKUP 
BBALL

OPEN GYM


