

GYM SCHEDULE

JUNE 30th - JULY 6th



	Γ		יאם	v	-			v			EQF		THURSDAY				EDI	C A	SATURDAY				SUNDAY					
		MONDAY WEST EAST			ST		EAST		WEDNI WEST		EAST		EST	EAST		FRIDAY WEST EAST			WEST		EAST		WEST		EAST			
		South		1		South		South						South					h South	<u> </u>					South		South	
5:00am		count		ooutil		oouu		oouu	lioiai	oouur	nortin			coun		o u u u						lioiui	oouu		Journ		ooutin	5:00am
6:00am																										6:00am		
7:00am																										7:00am		
8:00am																											8:00am	
9:00am																						9:00am						
10:00am																									10:00am			
11:00am									OPEN GYM																11:00am			
12:00pm													OPEN GYM							OPEN GYM			OPEN GYM			12:00pm		
1:00pm	C	OPEN GYM			OPEN GYM																					N	1:00pm	
2:00pm																											2:00pm	
3:00pm																												3:00pm
4:00pm																									1	4:00pm		
5:00pm																												5:00pm
6:00pm									CLOSED																	6:00pm		
7:00pm																											7:00pm	
8:00pm											OPEN GYM																	8:00pm
9:00pm										OPEN GYM																		9:00pm
10:00pm																												10:00pm